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Member’s Name 
 

Council Position 
     Contact Info 

*Pamela Wilkins Full-time Faculty pwilkins@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6640  ~ LIB 129 

*Mike Evans  Full-time Faculty  mevans@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6720 ~ TEC 127B 

Suzanne Quillian At-Large Part-time Faculty squillia@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6484 ~ RSB 184 

Vince Partridge Classified Staff vpartridge@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6478 ~ RSB 43 

*Karen J. Lane Classified Staff klane@sccd.ctc.edu 
764-5304 ~ RSB 79 

Marianna Asaturova Classified Staff masaturo@sccd.ctc.edu  
768-6650 ~ LIB 220 

Maureen Shadair Manager/Professional mshadair@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6760 ~ RSB 67 

*Dee Perez Administrator dperez@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6476 ~ SCI 206F 

*Nancy Kent, Chair Manager/Professional nkent@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6482 ~ RSB 155 

*Cessa Heard-Johnson Standing Member, Diversity & Retention Chjohnson@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6455 ~ RSB 156 

CeCe Smith Student Senate Member Cece_smith2003@yahoo.com 
Student Life – JMB 135 

Roxanne Carrillo Student Senate Member Carrillogirls3@aol.com 
Student Life – JMB 135 

Marcus Miglorie At-Large Student Member cmiglorie@comcast.net 
Student Life – JMB 135 

Randy Auditor Council Secretary; appointed by Dr. 

Wakefield 

Rauditor@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6783 

Tech Ed Office 
*Continuing member from 2002-2003        


